
COVID

Tue Feb 25,  2020

All day   1st COVID-19 Update to Study Abroad Stu
Tue Feb 25, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine

Fri  Feb 28,  2020

All day   CDC Level 3 Alert for Italy
Fri Feb 28, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine

Sat  Feb 29,  2020

All day   Italy Study Abroad Cxld
Sat Feb 29, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine

Mon Mar  9 ,  2020

All day   SC suspends non-essential travel
Mon Mar 9, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine

Wed Mar  11 ,  2020

All day   Spring break extended to 3/29
Wed Mar 11, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine

All day   U.S. Travel banned from China, Iran, Europe
Wed Mar 11, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine

All day   WHO declares Pandemic
Wed Mar 11, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine

Thu Mar  12 ,  2020

All day   Europe Study Abroad Cxld
Thu Mar 12, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine

Fr i  Mar  13,  2020

All day   MA Public Schools Close
Fri Mar 13, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine



COVID

Sat  Mar  14 ,  2020

All day   API Study Abroad cxls all programs
Sat Mar 14, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine

Tue Mar  17 ,  2020

All day   SC Campus to close & move online
Tue Mar 17, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine

Wed Mar  18 ,  2020

All day   All Remaining Study Abroad Cxld (AUS, NZ, S. Africa))
Wed Mar 18, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine

Thu Mar  19 ,  2020

All day   State Dept Global Level 4 Do Not Travel Alert
Thu Mar 19, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine

Fr i  Mar  20,  2020

All day   Int' l  Stu w/o fl ights home can remain on campus
Fri Mar 20, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine

Sat  Mar  21 ,  2020

All day   U.S. closes borders with CAN & MEX
Sat Mar 21, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine

Mon Mar  23 ,  2020

All day   MA issues stay home order
Mon Mar 23, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine

Mon Mar  30 ,  2020

All day   SC virtual learning begins
Mon Mar 30, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine



COVID

Wed Apr  8 ,  2020

All day   SC Commencement postponed to Aug or Oct
Wed Apr 8, 2020
Calendar: COVID
Created by: Heather St Germaine


